Cable ducting system
Page
tehalit.BA7A cable ducting system
3
tehalit.BA7 blue cable ducting system
5
tehalit.HA7 halogen free slotted trunking
6
tehalit.HNG halogen free slotted trunking in PPO
8
tehalit.VK-flex halogen free flexible slotted
trunking
9
tehalit.BA7A cable ducting system
3 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
BA7A25025
tehalit.BA7A base and lid depth 25 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7A 25x25, grey 50 BA7A25025
slottet panel trunking BA7A 25x40, grey 48 BA7A25040
BA7A40025
tehalit.BA7A base and lid depth 40 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7A 40x25, grey 48 BA7A40025
slottet panel trunking BA7A 40x40, grey 50 BA7A40040
slottet panel trunking BA7A 40x60, grey 40 BA7A40060
slottet panel trunking BA7A 40x80, grey 30 BA7A40080
slottet panel trunking BA7A 40x100, grey 20 BA7A40100
BA7A60025
tehalit.BA7A base and lid depth 60 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7A 60x25, grey 60 BA7A60025
slottet panel trunking BA7A 60x40, grey 40 BA7A60040
slottet panel trunking BA7A 60x60, grey 24 BA7A60060
slottet panel trunking BA7A 60x80, grey 20 BA7A60080
slottet panel trunking BA7A 60x100, grey 16 BA7A60100
slottet panel trunking BA7A 60x120, grey 12 BA7A60120
BA7A80025
tehalit.BA7A base and lid depth 80 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7A 80x25, grey 20 BA7A80025
slottet panel trunking BA7A 80x40, grey 20 BA7A80040
slottet panel trunking BA7A 80x60, grey 20 BA7A80060
slottet panel trunking BA7A 80x80, grey 12 BA7A80080
slottet panel trunking BA7A 80x100, grey 12 BA7A80100
slottet panel trunking BA7A 80x120, grey 16 BA7A80120
BA7A100060
tehalit.BA7A base and lid depth 100 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7A 100x60, grey 16 BA7A100060
slottet panel trunking BA7A 100x80, grey 16 BA7A100080
slottet panel trunking BA7A 100x100, grey 12 BA7A100100
tehalit.BA7A cable ducting system
4Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
BA70252K
tehalit.BA7A lids separate
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slotted trunking lid PVC BA7 25x25mm sg 28 BA70252K
slotted trunking lid PVC BA7 25x40mm sg 28 BA70402K
slot trunk lid h 40/60/80 BA7 w=25 sg 28 BA70252
slot trunk lid h 40/60/80 BA7 w=40 sg 28 BA70402
slotted trunking lid PVC BA7 w=60 sg 20 BA70602
slotted trunking lid PVC BA7 w=80 sg 20 BA70802
slotted trunking lid PVC BA7 w=100 sg 12 BA71002
slotted trunking lid PVC BA7 w=120 sg 12 BA71202
tehalit.BA7 blue cable ducting system
5 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
BA725025BL
tehalit.BA7 base and lid depth 25 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7 25x25, blue 50 BA725025BL
BA740025BL
tehalit.BA7 base and lid depth 40 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7 40x25, blue 48 BA740025BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 40x40, blue 50 BA740040BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 40x60, blue 40 BA740060BL
BA760025BL
tehalit.BA7 base and lid depth 60 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7 60x25, blue 60 BA760025BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 60x40, blue 40 BA760040BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 60x60, blue 24 BA760060BL
BA780025BL
tehalit.BA7 base and lid depth 80 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking BA7 80x25, blue 20 BA780025BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 80x60, blue 20 BA780060BL
slottet panel trunking BA7 80x100, blue 12 BA780100BL
tehalit.HA7 halogen free slotted trunking
6Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
HA725025
tehalit.BA7 base and lid depth 25 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking HA7 25x25, lg 50 HA725025
HA740025
tehalit.BA7 base and lid depth 40 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking HA7 40x25, lg 48 HA740025
slottet panel trunking HA7 40x40, lg 50 HA740040
slottet panel trunking HA7 40x60, lg 40 HA740060
slottet panel trunking HA7 40x80, lg 30 HA740080
HA760025
tehalit.BA7 base and lid depth 60 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x25, lg 60 HA760025
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x40, lg 40 HA760040
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x60, lg 24 HA760060
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x80, lg 20 HA760080
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x100, lg 16 HA760100
slottet panel trunking HA7 60x120, lg 12 HA760120
HA7100030
tehalit.BA7 base and lid depth 100 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking HA7 100x30, lg 24 HA7100030
slottet panel trunking HA7 100x40, lg 20 HA7100040
slottet panel trunking HA7 100x60, lg 16 HA7100060
slottet panel trunking HA7 100x80, lg 16 HA7100080
slottet panel trunking HA7 100x100, lg 12 HA7100100
HA780040
tehalit.BA7 base and lid depth 80 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x40, lg 20 HA780040
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x60, lg 20 HA780060
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x80, lg 12 HA780080
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x100, lg 12 HA780100
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x120, lg 16 HA780120
slottet panel trunking HA7 80x25, lg 20 HA780025
tehalit.HA7 halogen free slotted trunking
7 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
HA70252
tehalit.BA7 lids separate
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
slot trunk lid h 40/60/80 HA7 w=25 lg 28 HA70252
slot trunk lid PC/ABS HA7 25x25mm lg 28 HA70252K
slot trunk lid h 40/60/80 HA7 w=40 lg 28 HA70402
slotted trunking lid PC/ABS HA7 w=60 lg 20 HA70602
slotted trunking lid PC/ABS HA7 w=80 lg 20 HA70802
slotted trunking lid PC/ABS HA7 w=100 lg 12 HA71002
slotted trunking lid PC/ABS HA7 w=120 lg 12 HA71202
tehalit.HNG halogen free slotted trunking in PPO
8Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
HNG2502507035B
tehalit.HNG base and lid depth 25 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
HNG 25025/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 36 HNG2502507035
B
HNG3702507035B
tehalit.HNG base and lid depth 40 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
HNG 37025/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 48 HNG3702507035
B
HNG 37037/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 32 HNG3703707035
B
HNG 37050/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 40 HNG3705007035
B
HNG5002507035B
tehalit.HNG base and lid depth 50 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
HNG 50025/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 48 HNG5002507035
B
HNG 50037/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 40 HNG5003707035
B
HNG 50050/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 48 HNG5005007035
B
HNG 50075/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 20 HNG5007507035
B
HNG 50100/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 24 HNG5010007035
B
HNG 50125/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 18 HNG5012507035
B
HNG7503707035B
tehalit.HNG base and lid depth 75 mm
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
HNG 75037/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 40 HNG7503707035
B
HNG 75050/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 20 HNG7505007035
B
HNG 75075/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 16 HNG7507507035
B
HNG 75100/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 16 HNG7510007035
B
HNG 75125/0 Grey 7035 Trunking 12 HNG7512507035
B
HN370503
tehalit.HNG clip
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
HN 37050/3 Retaining clip 50 HN370503
HN 50050/3 Retaining clip 50 HN500503
HN 50075/3 Retaining clip 50 HN500753
HN 50100/3 Retaining clip 50 HN501003
HN 50125/3 Retaining clip 50 HN501253
HN 75050/3 Retaining clip 50 HN750503
HN 75075/3 Retaining clip 50 HN750753
HN 75100/3 Retaining clip 50 HN751003
HN 75125/3 Retaining clip 50 HN751253
tehalit.VK-flex halogen free flexible slotted trunking
9 Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
M5690
VK-flex 10 without adhesive tape
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
M 5690 Grey VK-Flex 40 M5690
M5691
VK-flex 20 without adhesive tape
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
M 5691 Grey VK Flex 40 M5691
M5692
VK-flex 30 without adhesive tape
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
Slotted trunking VK-flex30 grey 40 M5692
M5693
VK-flex 40 without adhesive tape
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
Slotted trunking VK-flex40 grey 40 M5693
tehalit.VK-flex halogen free flexible slotted trunking
10Technische Änderungen vorbehalten|Unverbindliche Preisempfehlung in Euro zzgl. MwSt., Stand 25.10.2022
L2212
VK-flex 10 with adhesive tape
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
L 2212 Grey VK Flex 40 L2212
L2222
VK-flex 20 with adhesive tape
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
L 2222 Grey VK Flex 40 L2222
L2232
VK-flex 30 with adhesive tape
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
L 2232 Grey VK Flex 40 L2232
L2242
VK-flex 40 with adhesive tape
Description Pack
qty.
Art No.
L 2242 Grey VK Flex 40 L2242
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)